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Flexo Plate Processor BASF nyloflex Combi F 111
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already hand dry.

In-line platewasher in a self-contained
design with integrated pre-dryer.
o Sl Most modern technology.

The plates are processed in a very
short time. They are then available

The processor is designed to be used
with alternative solvents e.g. Nylosolv,
Solvit, Optisol, Flexosol e.c.

BASF plate processor COMBI F lll + EDLF Format 900 x 1200 mm

incl. Punch and pin bars

Technical data for the BASF nyloflex Combi F lll processor
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90 x 120 cm
340 cm

180 cm

130 cm
1000 kg
1650 kg

5 kW
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Exposur/Dryer/ Light-Finisher - BASF Combi F 111

for flexo-printing-plates

With this all-in-one-unit you are

in the position to produce a plate

size of 900 x 1200 mm.

+ Exposure
#+ Dryer
4 Light-Finisher

EXPOSURE

DRYER
LIGHT-FINISHER + Post-Exposure

Tube flat-exposure with cooled bed
21 UV-A, 80W/10R

Yellow tube for easy inspection
Vacuum role in a handy dispenser

Computer controlled timer for back exposure
Computer controlled timer for main exposer
4 Dryer drawers

18 UV-C TUV 36, 36 W — 19 UV-A 60W-10R

Year of manufacture 2003
Max. plate format 90 x 120 cm

Length 175 cm
Width 140 cm
Hight 120 cm
Weight 520 kg
Power 12 KW

400V 3 N/50 Hz
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