

Flexo-Technic Handels GmbH

USED ART.-NC. P 1259

Flexo Plate Processor BASF nyloflex Combi F III



In-line platewasher in a self-contained design with integrated pre-dryer. Most modern technology.

The plates are processed in a very short time. They are then available already hand dry.

The processor is designed to be used with alternative solvents e.g. Nylosolv, Solvit, Optisol, Flexosol e.c.

BASF plate processor COMBI F III + EDLF Format 900 x 1200 mm	
incl. Punch and pin bars	

Technical data for the BASF nyloflex Combi F III processor



Year of manufacture	2003
Max. plate size	90 x 120 cm
Length	340 cm
Width	180 cm
Hight	130 cm
Weight net	1000 kg
Weight gross	1650 kg
Power requirements	5 kW

Exposur/Dryer/ Light-Finisher - BASF Combi F III for flexo-printing-plates



With this all-in-one-unit you are in the position to produce a plate size of 900 x 1200 mm.

- Exposure
- Dryer
- Light-Finisher

EXPOSURE Tube flat-exposure with cooled bed

21 UV-A, 80W/10R

Yellow tube for easy inspection Vacuum role in a handy dispenser

Computer controlled timer for back exposure

Computer controlled timer for main exposer

DRYER 4 Dryer drawers

LIGHT-FINISHER + Post-Exposure 18 UV-C TUV 36, 36 W – 19 UV-A 60W-10R

Year of manufacture 2003

Max. plate format 90 x 120 cm
Length 175 cm
Width 140 cm
Hight 120 cm
Weight 520 kg
Power 12 KW

400V 3 N/50 Hz